EERT D OVCSICENTHE

PDC FEES 2018

*prices subject to change*

FEE STRUCTURE

Price is per Student

60 MINUTE TODDIE CLASS

All fees are paid either by 5 fortnightly payments or in full prior to term commencing. Both by direct debit through our
system auto pay

If payments bounce because of insufficient funds there is a $10.00 transaction fee for each failed attempt
Students cannot attend class if class fees are in arrears

Each term is calculated at the same value regardless of length
Annual Membership Fee : $30 per student

Unlimited Packages and Class Packages Available

Additional Costs for Elite Performers competing in competitions
Multiple class discounts apply for 2 classes or more per student
Term fees are non refundable

$20 Referral Discounts apply to each NEW referred student or family that Enrolls with Perth Dance Centre
Discount voucher can be used on the following term fees or in the uniform shop.

30 days written notice to withdraw from classes or class selection changes before the end of each term.
If written Notice is not received term fees will continue

MIXED CLASSES

CLASSES TERM FORTNIGHT CLASSES PER TERM FORTNIGHT
PER WEEK | PAYMENT | PAYMENT WEEK PAYMENT PAYMENT
1 $95 $19 1x451x 60 $222 $44.40 &EP
2 $170 $34 1x 45 2 x 60 $295 $59
3 $210 $42 2
2x 451 x 60 $295 $59 9
CLASSES TERM FORTNIGHT CLASSES TERM FORTNIGHT
PER WEEK | PAYMENT PAYMENT PER WEEK PAYMENT PAYMENT
1 $120 $24 1 $135 $27
2 $210 $42 2 $235 $47
3 $285 $57 3 $305 $61
4 $375 $75 4 $410 $82
\
5 $450 $90 5 $490 $98 \
UNLIMITED $535 $107 UNLIMITED $590 $118

TERM DATES 2018

DIRECT DEBIT DATES

Term 1 | 5th Feb - 13th Apr FEES IN FULL - ONE PAYMENT

Term2 | 30th Apr - 30th June Term one on day of enrolment

Term 3 | 16th Jul - 22nd Sept Term2 | 24 April /

Term4 | 8th Oct - 15th Dec Term3 | 10 July /
Term4 | 2 Oct /

e 2018 Production Date 15th December

e Open week - TBC

5 x FORTNIGHTLY PAYMENTS

Term1 | 30Jan, 13 Feb, 27 Feb, 13 Mar, 27 Mar
Perth Dance Centre is not open public holidays. I::m g : };ﬁ?}y 1351 Aﬁ'l’; %Z ’X‘S; ;g i‘::;e'f](’s‘::;e
Students can attend other classes in the same age Term4 | 9 Oct, 23 Oct, 6 Nov, 20 Nov, 4 Dec

group to make up for classes missed due to public

holiday.

$30 registration fee paid up front via cash or eftpos

PERTHDANCECENTRE.COM



